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 10 19057 ARGENTON SUR CREUSE  2District 103 C  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 19058 BEAUGENCY VAL DE LOIRE  3District 103 C  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 34 19059 BLOIS DOYEN  0District 103 C  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 19060 BOURGES DOYEN  1District 103 C  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 19063 CHARTRES DOYEN  7District 103 C  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 19065 CHATEAUDUN  3District 103 C  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 19066 CHATEAUROUX DOYEN  8District 103 C  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 19067 CHINON BOURGUEIL  1District 103 C  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 19068 CLAMECY  3District 103 C  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 19070 DECIZE  15District 103 C  2  2  23 0  1  0 2  0  0  0

 38 19073 DREUX-DOYEN  0District 103 C  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 19076 ISSOUDUN  9District 103 C  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 19077 LA CHARITE VAL DE LOIRE  5District 103 C  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 19078 LA CHATRE EN BERRY  3District 103 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 19079 ORLEANS SOLOGNE L C  12District 103 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 19080 LA PUISAYE COSNE L C  10District 103 C  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 19081 BOURGES COEUR DE FRANCE  4District 103 C  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 19083 MONTARGIS RIVES DU LOING  6District 103 C  2  2  50 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 23 19087 NEVERS DOYEN  0District 103 C  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 19088 ORLEANS DOYEN  0District 103 C  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 19089 ORLEANS VALOIS  3District 103 C  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 19091 PITHIVIERS GATINAIS  9District 103 C  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 19093 ROMORANTIN SOLOGNE  10District 103 C  2  2  29 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 18 19097 SULLY GIEN L C  4District 103 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 19098 TOURS DOYEN  8District 103 C  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 19099 TOURS JARDIN DE LA FRANCE  7District 103 C  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 19100 TOURS RIVES DU CHER  9District 103 C  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 19101 VALENCAY  3District 103 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 19102 VENDOME  0District 103 C  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 19103 VIERZON PORTE DE LA SOLOGNE  1District 103 C  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 34031 LE BLANC PORTE DE BRENNE  6District 103 C  0  3  36 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 21 34970 BLOIS RENAISSANCE  11District 103 C  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 35204 CHATEAUROUX 78  6District 103 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 36393 NOGENT L ROTROU PERCHE-THYMERA  0District 103 C  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 41033 JOUE LES TOURS VALLEE DU LYS  1District 103 C  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 41034 SANCERROIS  3District 103 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 41921 CHATEAU RENAULT PORTE DE TOURA  3District 103 C  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 42195 NEVERS LES EDUENS  8District 103 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 46843 SAINT DENIS CHATEAUNEUF  3District 103 C  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 47079 LAMOTTE BEUVRON SOLOGNE  1District 103 C  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 47871 TOURS CITE DES ARTS  21District 103 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 48209 AMBOISE VAL DE LOIRE  5District 103 C  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 48541 BOURGES AGNES SOREL  14District 103 C  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 48938 ORLEANS JEHANNE DU LYS  0District 103 C  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 49169 SAINT AIGNAN VAL DU CHER  4District 103 C  4  4  17 0  1  0 3  1  0  0

 5 49322 CHENONCEAUX VAL DE CHER  2District 103 C  2  2  7 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 24 50286 ORLEANS MONDIAL  2District 103 C  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 50714 LOCHES VALLEE DE L'INDRE  7District 103 C  1  1  13 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 11 51617 DEOLS ABBAYE  8District 103 C  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 55266 TOURS VAL DE FRANCE  0District 103 C  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 57998 MAINTENON ALLEE DU ROI  5District 103 C  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 60987 MEHUN SUR YEVRE JEAN ET J DE B  5District 103 C  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 61036 ORLEANS LES TOURELLES  11District 103 C  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 63126 DREUX CITE ROYALE  10District 103 C  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 63480 CHAMBORD  5District 103 C  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 78607 MONTARGIS GATINAIS  6District 103 C  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 4 104617 ORLEANS RENAISSANCE  6District 103 C  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 107231 ORLEANS UNIVERSITE  11District 103 C  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 110571 CHARTRES ? VALLEE DE LA VOISE  5District 103 C  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 119141 LE BLANC GEORGE SAND  0District 103 C  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 119412 VOUVRAY ROCHECORBON VAL DE LOIRE  3District 103 C  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 122297 Orleans-Nouvel Orleans  3District 103 C  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 127712 Chartres Jean Moulin  8District 103 C  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 133023 Monnaie Val de Choisille  6District 103 C  2  2  19 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 143321 Montbazon Val De Lindre  8District 103 C  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 148391 Haut Nivernais  5District 103 C  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 149182 Fondettes - Loire - Gâtine  11District 103 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 157750 Montrichard Le Val Heureux  5District 103 C  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 183212 MontLouis Val-de-Loire  7District 103 C  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 926  1,297 371
 69

 26  29  0  2  023 6  0  0
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